
品名 ポリアクリル酸ナトリウム

等級 食品添加物

容量 500g

[規格値]

適合

適合

適合

試験適合

0.48 %以下

2 μg/g以下

3 μg/g以下

1.0 %以下

5.0 %以下

10.0 %以下

76.0 %以下

[規格項目] 

性状

確認試験 (1)

(2)

純度試験

(1) 遊離アルカリ

(2) 硫酸塩 (SO として)

(3) 鉛 (Pbとして)

(4) ヒ素 (Asとして)

(5) 残存モノマー

(6) 低重合物

乾燥減量

強熱残分
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